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Cougar 22RKWE - Travel Trailer Base price: 45,705

Serial Number: TC504370
VIN: 4YDTCGK24TC504370
Sales order 6237647

ProductYear: 2026
Model: CG22RKWE26

lnterior: Umber Luxe

Decor - Cougar WE - Umber Luxe
Western Elevation Package
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Cougar lnnovation Package
Climate Guard Protection Package

Equipment List
0

2,625
6,000
2,250

600

50 AMP Service W 2nd tuC Prep
Refrigerator- 12Y - 10 ct
Solar Flex Discover
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

473
U

2,400
375
158

Total Options: 14,88'1

Man ufactu re r suggesfed Retait price

ShipTo : D& D RV CenterLLC
806 Stantey
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
Total Options:

Discount;

Total:

45,705
14,881

-6,000

54,596
Destination and prep Charge: ?ga \

Total MSRP: =fl ),f &The current MSRp for this model is composed of base price, siandard equipmenl, optional equipment, and standard discountand is established based on current market conditions. MSRp is not established for therather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dea ler prices may vary.
purpose of securing financing,


